
COMSTOCK PUBLIC SCHOOLS   www.comstockps.org 
3010 Gull Road      (269) 250-8900 
Kalamazoo, MI  49048     FAX:  (269) 250-8901 
Meetings:  2nd & 4th Monday at 6:00 p.m. 
 
Superintendent  Todd Mora ...................................................... morat@comstockps.org 
    (269) 250-8907 
    FAX:  (269) 250-8908 
 
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS     
 
Shirley Amos   (2018) ..................................................... amoss@comstockps.org 
     1172 Merrybrook Dr., Kalamazoo, MI  49048 (269) 342-8126 
Brandy Brown   (2016)*  ........................................................ brownb@comstockps.org 
      6179 Meadowview Ave.,Kalamazoo, MI  49048 (517) 290-8368 
Richard B. Hathaway  (2016) .................................................. Richard.Hathaway@wmich.edu 
     3617 Silver Hills Ave., Kalamazoo, MI  49048 (269) 343-1373 
Michael Hicks   (2016) ........................................................... hicksm@comstockps.org 
     6178 Ormada Dr., Kalamazoo, MI  49048 (269) 343-6055 
Richard D. House  (2018) ........................................................... houser@comstockps.org 
     7688 East MN Ave., Kalamazoo, MI  49048 (269) 382-1447 
Jacqueline Wahl   (2016)  ............................................................ wahlj@comstockps.org 
     6908 Ringling, Kalamazoo, MI  49048 (269) 343-9802 
Jason Winters   (2016)* ....................................................... wintersj@comstockps.org 
     1736 Sandy Cove Dr., Kalamazoo, MI  49048 (269) 350-4303 
 
SCHOOLS 
High School   Josh Cunningham, Principal ..........................................(269) 250-8702 
    2107 North 26th St., Kalamazoo, MI  49048  
Northeast Middle School  Kelley Howard, Principal ...............................................(269) 250-8600 
    1423 North 28th St., Kalamazoo, MI  49048 
STEM Academy   Chris Chopp, Principal,..................................................(269) 250-8560 
    175 Hunt St., Kalamazoo, MI  49048 
North Elementary  Kristie Poulson, Principal ...............................................(269) 250-8550 
    3100 North 26th St., Kalamazoo, MI  49048 
Green Meadow Elementary Susan Caswell, Principal ...............................................(269) 250-8960 
    6171 East MN Ave., Kalamazoo, MI  49048 
 
 

*Currently serving a partial term  
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